
INT key contacts to link with…

Integrated Neighbourhood 
Team

Contact

City (all INTs) Joanne.Hart@westleicestershireccg.nhs.uk

Charnwood Lindsay.Widdowson@westleicestershireccg.nhs.uk

Melton Alison.Brooks@LeicesterCityCCG.nhs.uk

North West Leicestershire Melanie.Burdett@westleicestershireccg.nhs.uk

Blaby Judith.Munson@EastLeicestershireandRutlandccg.nhs.uk

Oadby & Wigston Michelle.christie-smith@eastleicestershireandrutlandccg.nhs.uk

Hinckley & Bosworth Melanie.Burdett@westleicestershireccg.nhs.uk

Rutland Charlotte.Richardson@EastLeicestershireandRutlandCCG.nhs.uk

Harborough Charlotte.Richardson@EastLeicestershireandRutlandCCG.nhs.uk
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